
Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

1 Cordero Maia Buenos aires 8,600 8,700 7,200 8,433 32,933

2 Estoco María Delfina Mendoza 7,167 8,533 8,333 8,600 32,633

3 Loidi Maia Buenos aires 8,467 8,667 7,367 7,600 32,100

4 Ricci Carolina Ambar CABA 7,700 7,733 8,333 8,200 31,967

5 Peroni Profumieri Lucia Mendoza 6,967 8,300 8,600 7,800 31,667

6 Tellategui Sofia Santa fe 7,300 7,600 8,567 7,900 31,367

7 Delgado Abby Jazmin Buenos aires 8,533 8,333 6,900 7,200 30,967

8 Martinez Maria Luz Mendoza 8,300 8,400 6,733 7,433 30,867

9 Castro Emilia CABA 8,300 6,667 7,100 8,067 30,133

10 Norkett Ferreiros Florencia Cordoba 7,500 5,733 7,200 8,100 28,533

11 Bustos Longoni Maria Clara Chaco 7,467 7,167 6,300 6,867 27,800

12 Medina Ana Maura Santa fe 5,967 6,200 7,600 7,467 27,233

13 Matuz Alma Rio negro 7,533 6,033 7,433 5,967 26,967

14 Espinosa Rocio Belen San luis 7,267 6,333 6,467 6,767 26,833

15 Tassi Catalina Ines Santa fe 7,333 6,667 6,133 6,400 26,533

16 Condori Uma Rio negro 7,200 6,967 5,833 6,200 26,200

17 Kleist Emma Cruz Cordoba 7,033 5,133 7,067 6,833 26,067

18 Tonutti Villalba Ornella Entre rios 7,533 6,367 5,033 7,100 26,033

19 Minor Sofía Martina Rio negro 8,100 5,633 6,133 6,000 25,867

20 Carazo Biasutti Martina Del Milagro San juan 7,367 6,533 6,367 5,500 25,767

21 Galliussi Delfina Entre rios 7,233 5,667 5,200 6,217 24,317

22 Puertas Mia Tiziana San luis 7,500 3,833 4,900 7,000 23,233

23 Hadad Merlina Chubut 7,100 5,567 5,500 4,633 22,800

24 Carbó María Belén Entre rios 7,400 3,133 4,933 5,867 21,333

25 Casasola Sofía Helena jujuy 6,567 4,900 3,900 5,900 21,267
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26 Orellano Recabarren Delfina San luis 7,067 2,467 5,933 5,567 21,033

27 Acosta Maia Neuquen 6,433 1,600 6,500 5,500 20,033

28 Avalos Alurralde Carola Chaco 7,900 3,967 3,000 5,067 19,933

29 Gualini Maria Del Pilar Corrientes 6,067 3,000 5,467 3,933 18,467

29 Villagra Maria Belen Misiones 6,900 2,733 4,200 4,633 18,467

29 Ferreyra Lucia Geraldine Chaco 7,600 4,033 2,467 4,367 18,467

32 Aviles Agustina Tatiana jujuy 6,933 3,267 4,200 3,367 17,767

33 Herrera Constanza Emilia Neuquen 6,100 1,200 4,633 4,967 16,900

34 Petraglia Ayelén Victoria Misiones 6,433 2,900 2,567 4,967 16,867

35 Bustamante Lucia Chubut 7,300 3,400 2,467 3,500 16,667

36 Marti Kolly Candela Corrientes 6,067 0,000 5,167 5,267 16,500

37 Aleua Bazan Tiziana Chubut 6,200 2,367 4,867 2,367 15,800

38 Toma Camila Natsumi CABA 0,000 7,733 7,500 0,000 15,233

39 Anun Valentina jujuy 6,167 1,500 4,433 2,800 14,900

40 Crubellier Cerezo Abigail Ruth San juan 0,000 4,733 5,400 0,000 10,133



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

1 Estoco María Delfina 7,167 8,533 8,333 8,600

Peroni Profumieri Lucia Mendoza 6,967 8,300 8,600 7,800 65,733
Martinez Maria Luz 8,300 8,400 6,733 7,433

Total 15,467 16,933 16,933 16,400

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

2 Cordero Maia 8,600 8,700 7,200 8,433

Delgado Abby Jazmin Buenos aires 8,533 8,333 6,900 7,200 65,100
Loidi Maia 8,467 8,667 7,367 7,600

Total 17,133 17,367 14,567 16,033

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

3 Ricci Carolina Ambar 7,700 7,733 8,333 8,200

Toma Camila Natsumi CABA 0,000 7,733 7,500 0,000 63,567
Castro Emilia 8,300 6,667 7,100 8,067

Total 16,000 15,467 15,833 16,267

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

4 Tassi Catalina Ines 7,333 6,667 6,133 6,400

Tellategui Sofia Santa fe 7,300 7,600 8,567 7,900 60,433
Medina Ana Maura 5,967 6,200 7,600 7,467

Total 14,633 14,267 16,167 15,367
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Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

5 Norkett Ferreiros Florencia 7,500 5,733 7,200 8,100

Carabante Crema Luisina Cordoba 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 54,600
Kleist Emma Cruz 7,033 5,133 7,067 6,833

Total 14,533 10,867 14,267 14,933

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

6 Matuz Alma 7,533 6,033 7,433 5,967

Minor Sofía Martina Rio negro 8,100 5,633 6,133 6,000 54,400
Condori Uma 7,200 6,967 5,833 6,200

Total 15,633 13,000 13,567 12,200

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

7 Orellano Recabarren Delfina 7,067 2,467 5,933 5,567

Espinosa Rocio Belen San luis 7,267 6,333 6,467 6,767 51,100
Puertas Mia Tiziana 7,500 3,833 4,900 7,000

Total 14,767 10,167 12,400 13,767

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

8 Carbó María Belén 7,400 3,133 4,933 5,867

Tonutti Villalba Ornella Entre rios 7,533 6,367 5,033 7,100 50,517
Galliussi Delfina 7,233 5,667 5,200 6,217

Total 14,933 12,033 10,233 13,317

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

9 Bustos Longoni Maria Clara 7,467 7,167 6,300 6,867

Avalos Alurralde Carola Chaco 7,900 3,967 3,000 5,067 47,933
Ferreyra Lucia Geraldine 7,600 4,033 2,467 4,367

Total 15,500 11,200 9,300 11,933



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

10 Aleua Bazan Tiziana 6,200 2,367 4,867 2,367

Hadad Merlina Chubut 7,100 5,567 5,500 4,633 41,867
Bustamante Lucia 7,300 3,400 2,467 3,500

Total 14,400 8,967 10,367 8,133

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

11 Casasola Sofía Helena 6,567 4,900 3,900 5,900

Anun Valentina jujuy 6,167 1,500 4,433 2,800 39,567
Aviles Agustina Tatiana 6,933 3,267 4,200 3,367

Total 13,500 8,167 8,633 9,267

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

12 Herrera Constanza Emilia 6,100 1,200 4,633 4,967

Acosta Maia Neuquen 6,433 1,600 6,500 5,500 36,933
Sammartino Maria Francesca 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 12,533 2,800 11,133 10,467

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

13 Villagra Maria Belen 6,900 2,733 4,200 4,633

Petraglia Ayelén Victoria Misiones 6,433 2,900 2,567 4,967 35,333
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 13,333 5,633 6,767 9,600

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

14 Gualini Maria Del Pilar 6,067 3,000 5,467 3,933

Marti Kolly Candela Corrientes 6,067 0,000 5,167 5,267 34,967
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 12,133 3,000 10,633 9,200



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL

15 Carazo Biasutti Martina Del Milagro 7,367 6,533 6,367 5,500

Crubellier Cerezo Abigail Ruth San juan 0,000 4,733 5,400 0,000 34,900
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 7,367 11,267 11,767 5,500
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